
Seizoen 2017-2018.
Speler Partner A_T BehP TtoP % PtnG CP

Apers Marie-Anne              Van Laer Marleen              1 4040 8960 45,09% 30 0
Belmans Vic                   Vandeweyer Victor             1 390 960 40,63% 10 0
Bens Leon                     Janssens Liliane              16 13200 39920 33,07% 200 0

Vannuten Eugeen               2 2100 5600 37,50% 20 0
Vannuten Rik                  1 1250 2800 44,64% 50 0

Berrens Greet                 Hermans Guido                 1 4840 8960 54,02% 30 11
Bosmans Rosette               Geens Jos                     1 5260 8960 58,71% 30 44
Bral Julien                   Cuyvers Lieve                 1 880 2240 39,29% 10 0

Heinsma Ruud                  1 1650 2800 58,93% 200 24
Braspenning Stan              Peeters Werner                1 3540 8960 39,51% 30 0
Bulckens Karine               Kums Mark                     32 36154 66960 53,99% 4230 394
Carmans Danielle              Lespoix Madeleine             1 4650 8960 51,90% 30 0
Ceulemans Freddy              Claessens Lieve               1 4190 8960 46,76% 30 0
Claes Astrid                  Somers Ludo                   1 1970 2800 70,36% 245 48
Claessens Lieve               Ceulemans Freddy              1 4190 8960 46,76% 30 0
Clerckx Nest                  Van den Bossche Anthony       1 1430 2800 51,07% 120 0
Corten Ivo                    _Individueel 1 760 1440 52,78% 0 0

Cuypers Romain                1 1120 2800 40,00% 25 0
Horemans Roger                3 4310 9900 43,54% 0 0
Van Eyck Dis                  49 47144 95280 49,48% 5050 366

Cuypers Romain                Corten Ivo                    1 1120 2800 40,00% 25 0
Horemans Roger                29 26891 57680 46,62% 1705 90
Huysmans Marcel               1 790 1440 54,86% 190 27
Lauwers Hilde                 8 6300 13840 45,52% 395 20
Van Eyck Dis                  1 4200 8960 46,88% 30 0
Vannuten Eugeen               2 1720 3680 46,74% 75 0
Vannuten Rik                  1 1770 3360 52,68% 75 0

Cuyvers Lieve                 Bral Julien                   1 880 2240 39,29% 10 0
Pernet Roger                  2 3050 5600 54,46% 300 24

de Conde Monique              Van Hoof Marc                 3 4930 9900 49,80% 0 19
De Smet Hans                  _Individueel 1 1060 1680 63,10% 0 32

Huysmans Marcel               5 10940 20300 53,89% 185 85
Soontjens Louis               1 720 1440 50,00% 105 0
Van de Ven Armand             34 41950 70720 59,32% 6390 756

Dejaegher Yvan                Vannuten Eugeen               3 3850 7840 49,11% 250 19
Vannuten Rik                  3 2970 6400 46,41% 110 0

Delarbre Jacqueline           Tits Marie-Christine          1 4140 8960 46,21% 30 0
Dierckx Jef                   Sieben Genevi ve              1 3540 8960 39,51% 30 0
Dijckmans Lucas               Van den Eynde Jef             7 14250 27260 52,27% 295 24
Dirkx Luc                     Van den Bosch Frans           2 6510 10400 62,60% 220 82
Donckers Chris                _Individueel 1 790 1440 54,86% 0 15

Dreesen Jan                   44 41021 86960 47,17% 2725 128
Horemans Roger                1 660 1440 45,83% 50 0
Luyten Suzy                   1 1130 2240 50,45% 60 0

Dreesen Jan                   _Individueel 1 770 1680 45,83% 0 0
Donckers Chris                44 41021 86960 47,17% 2725 128
Huysmans Marcel               2 2220 4720 47,03% 240 33

Duverger Jan                  Van Den Hove Wouter           1 3820 8960 42,63% 30 0
Franssen Ria                  Van Der Harst Joop            21 21722 42480 51,13% 1880 125
Geens Jos                     Bosmans Rosette               1 5260 8960 58,71% 30 44
Gijs Jan                      Spoormans Jef                 1 5540 8960 61,83% 30 44
Goessens Juliette             Van Hoof Marc                 1 5880 8960 65,63% 30 55
Heckmans Freddy               Matthijs Chrisje              1 4470 8960 49,89% 30 0
Heinsma Ruud                  Bral Julien                   1 1650 2800 58,93% 200 24

Pernet Roger                  3 6590 12880 51,16% 100 11
Hermans Guido                 Berrens Greet                 1 4840 8960 54,02% 30 11
Hoenstok Allie                Van den Bossche Anthony       1 1570 3360 46,73% 20 0
Horemans Roger                _Individueel 1 630 1440 43,75% 0 0

Corten Ivo                    3 4310 9900 43,54% 0 0
Cuypers Romain                29 26891 57680 46,62% 1705 90
Donckers Chris                1 660 1440 45,83% 50 0
Luyten Suzy                   1 820 2240 36,61% 10 0
Sterckx Cis                   1 600 1680 35,71% 10 0
Van Puijenbroeck Marc         3 5520 13280 41,57% 235 21



Wuyts Rachel                  1 830 1920 43,23% 20 0
Huysmans Marcel               _Individueel 1 600 1440 41,67% 0 0

Cuypers Romain                1 790 1440 54,86% 190 27
De Smet Hans                  5 10940 20300 53,89% 185 85
Dreesen Jan                   2 2220 4720 47,03% 240 33
Lauwers Hilde                 1 1210 2240 54,02% 135 0
Raymaekers Saskia             1 720 1680 42,86% 35 0
Surgeon Marie-Rose            32 31014 67680 45,82% 1950 125

Janssens Liliane              Bens Leon                     16 13200 39920 33,07% 200 0
Vannuten Eugeen               1 1200 2800 42,86% 30 0
Vannuten Rik                  2 2420 5280 45,83% 80 0

Kums Mark                     _Individueel 1 910 1680 54,17% 0 4
Bulckens Karine               32 36154 66960 53,99% 4230 394
Meir Viviane                  1 1650 3360 49,11% 50 0
Theuwissen Luc                1 4840 8960 54,02% 30 0
Van den Eynde Jef             2 1680 2880 58,33% 320 36

Kuyken Willy                  Wolput Wim                    1 4360 8960 48,66% 30 0
Lauwers Hilde                 _Individueel 1 510 1440 35,42% 0 0

Cuypers Romain                8 6300 13840 45,52% 395 20
Huysmans Marcel               1 1210 2240 54,02% 135 0
Van Eyck Dis                  1 1360 2800 48,57% 75 0
Wuyts Rachel                  13 19760 37520 52,67% 1910 220

Lespoix Madeleine             Carmans Danielle              1 4650 8960 51,90% 30 0
Leys Erik                     Soontjens Louis               1 1600 2800 57,14% 190 24
Luca Raf                      Neels Leen                    3 4460 9900 45,05% 0 0
Luyten Suzy                   Donckers Chris                1 1130 2240 50,45% 60 0

Horemans Roger                1 820 2240 36,61% 10 0
Meir Viviane                  14 12410 28080 44,20% 610 0
Surgeon Marie-Rose            1 530 1440 36,81% 20 0
Wuyts Lief                    1 3600 8960 40,18% 30 0

Maes Luc                      Peeters Jan                   6 6642 13360 49,72% 585 44
Marissen Sonja                Potters Martine               1 4640 8960 51,79% 30 0
Matthijs Chrisje              Heckmans Freddy               1 4470 8960 49,89% 30 0
Meir Viviane                  Kums Mark                     1 1650 3360 49,11% 50 0

Luyten Suzy                   14 12410 28080 44,20% 610 0
Vannuten Eugeen               1 1040 2240 46,43% 30 0
Wuyts Rachel                  1 1310 2800 46,79% 80 0

Mol Rik                       Vermeerbergen Hilde           1 3740 8960 41,74% 30 0
Muffels Leon                  Papazissis Aphrodite          1 3940 8960 43,97% 30 0
Neels Leen                    Luca Raf                      3 4460 9900 45,05% 0 0
Papazissis Aphrodite          Muffels Leon                  1 3940 8960 43,97% 30 0
Peeters Jan                   _Individueel 1 770 1440 53,47% 0 0

Maes Luc                      6 6642 13360 49,72% 585 44
Van Gestel Josephine          1 1440 3360 42,86% 20 0
Wuyts Peter                   1 4040 8960 45,09% 30 0

Peeters Robert                _Individueel 1 780 1440 54,17% 0 4
Vandeweyer Victor             33 33387 69500 48,04% 2805 199
Vannuten Rik                  1 620 1440 43,06% 30 0

Peeters Werner                Braspenning Stan              1 3540 8960 39,51% 30 0
Pernet Roger                  Cuyvers Lieve                 2 3050 5600 54,46% 300 24

Heinsma Ruud                  3 6590 12880 51,16% 100 11
Potters Martine               Marissen Sonja                1 4640 8960 51,79% 30 0
Quinteyn Rudi                 Zimmer Renate                 1 5170 8960 57,70% 30 33
Raymaekers Saskia             Huysmans Marcel               1 720 1680 42,86% 35 0

Sterckx Cis                   4 2890 7280 39,70% 120 0
Roy Prith                     Uskup Burcu                   1 5060 8960 56,47% 30 22
Sannen Greet                  Vandeweyer Victor             1 530 1440 36,81% 10 0
Schildermans Inge             Van Mol Rudi                  5 9200 16060 57,29% 495 124
Scoyer Jean                   Stephani Hanni                4 3858 7360 52,42% 580 67
Sieben Anne-Marie             Wittevrouw Monique            1 4700 8960 52,46% 30 0

Sieben Genevi ve              Dierckx Jef                   1 3540 8960 39,51% 30 0
Smeyers Julien                Wuyts Rie                     1 5000 8960 55,80% 30 22
Somers Ludo                   Claes Astrid                  1 1970 2800 70,36% 245 48
Soontjens Louis               _Individueel 1 790 1440 54,86% 0 15

De Smet Hans                  1 720 1440 50,00% 105 0
Leys Erik                     1 1600 2800 57,14% 190 24



Van Cleuvenbergen Nick        2 2070 3360 61,61% 445 63
Van de Ven Armand             4 11050 18860 58,59% 30 136
Van den Bosch Frans           41 48415 84080 57,58% 6725 800
Wuyts Peter                   1 1540 2240 68,75% 250 40

Spoormans Jef                 Gijs Jan                      1 5540 8960 61,83% 30 44
Staelens Frederick            Vandyck Gert                  3 5420 9900 54,75% 0 60
Stephani Hanni                Scoyer Jean                   4 3858 7360 52,42% 580 67
Sterckx Cis                   Horemans Roger                1 600 1680 35,71% 10 0

Raymaekers Saskia             4 2890 7280 39,70% 120 0
Vannuten Eugeen               2 1660 3920 42,35% 35 0
Vannuten Rik                  2 1860 4240 43,87% 70 0

Surgeon Marie-Rose            Huysmans Marcel               32 31014 67680 45,82% 1950 125
Luyten Suzy                   1 530 1440 36,81% 20 0
Vannuten Eugeen               1 760 1920 39,58% 10 0

Theuwissen Luc                Kums Mark                     1 4840 8960 54,02% 30 0
Tits Marie-Christine          Delarbre Jacqueline           1 4140 8960 46,21% 30 0
Uskup Burcu                   Roy Prith                     1 5060 8960 56,47% 30 22
Van Breuseghem Frank          Van den Bergh Nic             1 4500 8960 50,22% 30 0
Van Cleuvenbergen Nick        Soontjens Louis               2 2070 3360 61,61% 445 63

Wuyts Peter                   4 5660 11340 49,91% 75 0
Van de Ven Armand             _Individueel 1 810 1440 56,25% 0 24

De Smet Hans                  34 41950 70720 59,32% 6390 756
Soontjens Louis               4 11050 18860 58,59% 30 136

Van den Bergh Nic             Van Breuseghem Frank          1 4500 8960 50,22% 30 0
Verleyen Leentje              3 5020 9900 50,71% 0 24

Van den Bosch Frans           _Individueel 1 780 1440 54,17% 0 4
Dirkx Luc                     2 6510 10400 62,60% 220 82
Soontjens Louis               41 48415 84080 57,58% 6725 800

Van den Bossche Anthony       Clerckx Nest                  1 1430 2800 51,07% 120 0
Hoenstok Allie                1 1570 3360 46,73% 20 0

Van den Eynde Jef             _Individueel 1 780 1680 46,43% 0 0
Dijckmans Lucas               7 14250 27260 52,27% 295 24
Kums Mark                     2 1680 2880 58,33% 320 36
Wuyts Rachel                  1 850 1920 44,27% 30 0

Van Den Hove Wouter           Duverger Jan                  1 3820 8960 42,63% 30 0
Van Der Harst Joop            Franssen Ria                  21 21722 42480 51,13% 1880 125
Van Eyck Dis                  _Individueel 1 650 1440 45,14% 0 0

Corten Ivo                    49 47144 95280 49,48% 5050 366
Cuypers Romain                1 4200 8960 46,88% 30 0
Lauwers Hilde                 1 1360 2800 48,57% 75 0

Van Gestel Josephine          Peeters Jan                   1 1440 3360 42,86% 20 0
Van Hoof Marc                 de Conde Monique              3 4930 9900 49,80% 0 19

Goessens Juliette             1 5880 8960 65,63% 30 55
Van Laer Marleen              Apers Marie-Anne              1 4040 8960 45,09% 30 0
Van Mol Rudi                  Schildermans Inge             5 9200 16060 57,29% 495 124
Van Puijenbroeck Marc         Horemans Roger                3 5520 13280 41,57% 235 21
Vandeweyer Victor             _Individueel 1 590 1440 40,97% 0 0

Belmans Vic                   1 390 960 40,63% 10 0
Peeters Robert                33 33387 69500 48,04% 2805 199
Sannen Greet                  1 530 1440 36,81% 10 0

Vandyck Gert                  Staelens Frederick            3 5420 9900 54,75% 0 60
Vannuten Eugeen               _Individueel 1 710 1440 49,31% 0 0

Bens Leon                     2 2100 5600 37,50% 20 0
Cuypers Romain                2 1720 3680 46,74% 75 0
Dejaegher Yvan                3 3850 7840 49,11% 250 19
Janssens Liliane              1 1200 2800 42,86% 30 0
Meir Viviane                  1 1040 2240 46,43% 30 0
Sterckx Cis                   2 1660 3920 42,35% 35 0
Surgeon Marie-Rose            1 760 1920 39,58% 10 0
Vannuten Rik                  40 44805 87740 51,07% 4020 414

Vannuten Rik                  _Individueel 1 750 1440 52,08% 0 0
Bens Leon                     1 1250 2800 44,64% 50 0
Cuypers Romain                1 1770 3360 52,68% 75 0
Dejaegher Yvan                3 2970 6400 46,41% 110 0
Janssens Liliane              2 2420 5280 45,83% 80 0
Peeters Robert                1 620 1440 43,06% 30 0



Sterckx Cis                   2 1860 4240 43,87% 70 0
Vannuten Eugeen               40 44805 87740 51,07% 4020 414

Verbiest Staf                 Verheyen Guy                  10 12180 25040 48,64% 895 73
Verheyen Guy                  Verbiest Staf                 10 12180 25040 48,64% 895 73
Verleyen Leentje              Van den Bergh Nic             3 5020 9900 50,71% 0 24
Vermeerbergen Hilde           Mol Rik                       1 3740 8960 41,74% 30 0
Wittevrouw Monique            Sieben Anne-Marie             1 4700 8960 52,46% 30 0
Wolput Wim                    Kuyken Willy                  1 4360 8960 48,66% 30 0
Wuyts Lief                    Luyten Suzy                   1 3600 8960 40,18% 30 0
Wuyts Peter                   Peeters Jan                   1 4040 8960 45,09% 30 0

Soontjens Louis               1 1540 2240 68,75% 250 40
Van Cleuvenbergen Nick        4 5660 11340 49,91% 75 0

Wuyts Rachel                  Horemans Roger                1 830 1920 43,23% 20 0
Lauwers Hilde                 13 19760 37520 52,67% 1910 220
Meir Viviane                  1 1310 2800 46,79% 80 0
Van den Eynde Jef             1 850 1920 44,27% 30 0

Wuyts Rie                     Smeyers Julien                1 5000 8960 55,80% 30 22
Zimmer Renate                 Quinteyn Rudi                 1 5170 8960 57,70% 30 33
Totaal Resultaat 1134 1443126 2886240 50,00% 98600 10050


